CHANGE ORDER

No. _ Three (Final)

PROJECT: St Chatles Parish DATE OF ISSUANCE:
Wastewater Regionalization Program
Bayou Gauche/Paradis Pump Station & Force Main

CONTRACTOR: St. Charles Parish Project No _5-98-01-03

Fleming Construchon Co.
ENGINEER: Camp Dresser & McKee Inc

CONTRACTFOR:  $3,524,425.00
ENGINEER's Project No. _8285-22583-B/G

You are directed to make the following changes mm the Contract Documents:

Description: See Attachment No. 1

Purpose of Change Order: 1. Total all unit price items
2, Additional work requested by owner
3. Deduct costs for R. P. R. overtume
Attachments: (list documents supportmg change)

See Attached 1,2, and 3

e b 4 4 W i Pagelof2



CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:

Original Contract Price Original Contract Tume
$.3,524,425.00 $ 330 days
days or date

Previous Change Order No. 1 to No2 Net change from previous Change Orders

$ 454,085.20 $ 134
days
Contract Price Prior to this Change Order Contract Tume Prior to this Change Order
$__ 397851020 5 134
days or date
February 12, 2001
Net Increage of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$_-33.163.71 $ 66 days
days
Contract Price with all approved Contract Time with all approved
Change Orders Change Orders
$.3,045,346.49 $ Substantial Completion Apnl 13, 2001
days or date

This change order includes not only all direct costs of Contractor such. as labor, materal, job
overhead, and prbfit markup but also includes any costs for modificahons or changes m sequence

of york to be peylormed, delays, rescheduling, disruptions, extended direct or general overhead,
agceleration, matérial or other escalation which includes wages, and other impact costs.
ECO! : APPROVED: ‘/ APPROVED:
1 by (¥ . VP~ by ot /fzzz@,
Engineer Owner Contractor
Mr. Daniel M. Gerrity, P.E. Mr. Alber Laque Mr. Joe Malley

e ey Wr S \k it Page2of 2




